
+1TOTALNOME

CLUB DE TIRO E SPORT
REGULARIDADE (Dezembro, 02 - Janeiro, 03)

CLASSIFICAÇÃO FINAL
(Jogadores com 7 ou mais sessões)

JOSÉ S. ANDRADE 
NOBRE OLIVEIRA  
ANT. MAGALHÃES  
JACINTO BARRELAS
MÁRIO ANTUNES   
CARLOS PRATA    
JOÃO ALEGRIO    
ARSÉNIO ABREU   
VITORINO MARTINS
FRANCISCO COSTA 
PAULO MARTINS   
FRANCISCO ROCHA 
JOÃO FATAL      
HELENA ALMEIDA  

391.32
391.32
386.22
383.80
379.66
368.09
366.96
365.08
353.70
344.17
344.17
339.56
339.56
339.06

391.32
391.32
437.41
430.05
379.66
368.09
412.33
410.91
399.92
382.02
384.91
382.01
382.01
339.06

61.91
61.91
59.58
59.58
59.58
59.58
60.83
60.83
54.86
53.02
53.02
52.01
52.01
53.75

59.58
59.58
57.19
59.51
57.19
59.51
56.67
56.67
54.24
52.98
52.98
51.46
51.46
53.54

58.80
58.80
55.83
55.42
55.83
55.42
54.58
52.70
51.82
50.79
50.79
49.65
49.65
50.10

57.03
57.03
54.84
54.58
53.82
52.38
50.79
50.79
49.34
50.35
50.35
48.75
48.75
50.00

55.10
55.10
53.82
52.38
52.98
50.35
50.24
50.24
48.75
48.28
48.28
47.08
47.08
44.79

52.08
52.08
52.98
51.98
51.19
46.25
47.50
47.50
48.44
46.25
46.25
45.37
45.37
44.44

46.83
46.83
51.98
50.35
49.07
44.60
46.35
46.35
46.25
42.50
42.50
45.24
45.24
42.44

0.00
0.00
51.19
46.25
0.00
0.00
45.37
45.83
46.22
37.85
40.74
42.45
42.45
0.00

0.00
0.00
49.07
44.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
41.67
0.00
37.85
41.07
41.07
0.00


